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191 SE BOY WAY, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 02 WALL BD/WD 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 10
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 02 CONVECTION 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,263 85.5000 95.76 120,945 1959 1959 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 0 Heated Area: 908

BAS 908 100 908 56,518

FGR 416 55 229 14,254

FSP 280 40 112 6,971

UOP 70 20 14 872

1,674 1,263 78,614
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1 0031 BARN,MT AE 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,901.40 1,901.40 100 0 0 3 100 1,901

2 9910 RV SITE/RE 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,150

3 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 200

4 0030 BARN,MT 0 0 28 54 1.00 UT 16,632.00 16,632.00 75 2017 2017 3 75 12,474

15,725

1 0100 C SFR 0 0.00 0.00 0.59 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 13,000.00 13,000.00 7,670


